
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041482-2025 

Award

ACOMS

Civil Aviation Authority

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-041482
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05628f 
Published 21 July 2025, 9:03am

Scope 

Description

ACOMS NOTAM service

 

Contract 1. ACOMS

Supplier

NATS (Services)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041482-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/041482-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£356,000 excluding VAT

£427,200 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 July 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

21 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

30 July 2025 to 29 July 2029

4 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

48130000 - Aviation ground support and test software package

72212130 - Aviation ground support and test software development services

Contract locations



Page 3 to 4

UK - United Kingdom

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Special regime

Light touch

Supplier 

NATS (Services)

4000 Parkway, Whiteley

Fareham

PO15 7FL

United Kingdom

Email: Christopher.MONAGHAN2@nats.co.uk

Region: UKJ36 - Central Hampshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

mailto:Christopher.MONAGHAN2@nats.co.uk


Page 4 to 4

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. ACOMS

Contracting authority 

Civil Aviation Authority

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVLP-5762-YGVT

Aviation House, Beehive Ring Road

Crawley

RH6 0YR

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@caa.co.uk

Region: UKJ28 - West Sussex (North East)

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@caa.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. ACOMS
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	NATS (Services)

	Contracting authority
	Civil Aviation Authority


		2026-02-24T19:45:21+0000
	TCPDF




